THZ  BANDPASS F ILTERS:  10  ΜM  -  590  ΜM  CENTER  WAVELENGTH
General Specificationsa
Peak Transmission >70% at CWLb
Bandwidth (FWHM)a 7% to 25% of CWLb
Out-of-Band Transmission, Single Filter ≤4.6% (OD ≥ 1.3)
Out-of-Band Transmission, Two Stacked Filters <1% (OD > 2)
Clear Aperture Ø19 mm (0.75")
Mounting Ring Outer Diameter 25.0 mm (0.98")

►
►
Ø19 mm Aperture,
25.0 mm Outer Diameter
Cross-Absent Pattern of the
Frequency-Selective Surface
ayang
Text Box
FB19M500 - February 07, 2018
Item # FB19M500 was discontinued on February 07, 2018. For informational purposes, this is a copy of the website content at that time and is valid only for the stated product.
Item #
Center
Wavelengtha
CWL
Tolerance Transmissionb
FB19M10 10 µm (30.0 THz)
±1 µmFB19M12.5 12.5 µm (24.0 THz)
FB19M15 15 µm (20.0 THz)
FB19M20 20 µm (15.0 THz) ±1.2 µm
FB19M30 30 µm (10.0 THz)
±5%FB19M50 50 µm (6.0 THz)
Item #
Center
Wavelengtha
CWL
Tolerance Transmissionb
FB19M100 100 µm (3.0 THz)
±5%
FB19M120 120 µm (2.5 THz)
FB19M150 150 µm (2.0 THz)
FB19M200 200 µm (1.5 THz)
FB19M300 300 µm (1.0 THz)
FB19M500 500 µm (600 GHz)
THz Bandpass Filters: 10 - 590 µm Center Wavelength
documents icon next to the serialized Item #.
Center Wavelength
Click to Enlarge

javascript:;
javascript:;
FB19M80 80 µm (3.8 THz) FB19M590 590 µm (510 GHz)
Nominal center wavelength. Click "Choose Item" below, followed by the red Docs icon next to a serial number to view a document with the unit-specific
center wavelength, as well as the bandwidth based on the unit-specific center wavelength.
Click on the graphs icon ( ) for a sample transmission curve.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB19M10 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 10 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Lead Time
FB19M12.5 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 12.5 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Lead Time
FB19M15 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 15 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Today
FB19M15 $728.28 Today
FB19M20 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 20 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Lead Time
FB19M30 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 30 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Today

FB19M100 $728.28 Today
FB19M100 $728.28 Today
FB19M120 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 120 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Today
FB19M120 $728.28 Today
FB19M120 $728.28 Today
FB19M150 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 150 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Today
FB19M150 $728.28 Today
FB19M150 $728.28 Today
FB19M200 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 200 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Lead Time
FB19M300 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 300 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Today
FB19M300 CWL: 299.34 µm, FWHM: 17.35%, Max Transmission: 81.94% $728.28 Today
FB19M300 $728.28 Today
FB19M500 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 500 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Today
FB19M500 $728.28 Today
FB19M500 $728.28 Today
FB19M590 THz Bandpass Filter, Ø25.0 mm, 590 µm Center Wavelength $728.28 Today
FB19M590 $728.28 Today
FB19M590 $728.28 Today
FB19M590 $728.28 Today
FB19M590 $728.28 Today